<b>*</b> 2/11/2/11/1		and the second state of the second state of the			
··· 34704	BARGAIN AND SA	LE DEED-STATUTOR	v form Vol.	M84 Page	4605
D	ONALD F. CHURCHILL				Gra
conveys to					
	ETTY A. CHURCHILL				
County, Oregon, to-wit:	Grantee, the foli	lowing real property s	ituated in	Klamath	•••••
a	ot 7, Block 6 of SUN as shown by Map on fi Recorder, Klamath Cou	le in the office			
S	Subject to restrictio	ns and easements	of reco	rd.	
		e se la composition			
THIS INSTRUMENT DOE DESCRIBED IN THIS INS NING DEPARTMENT TO V		T ANY PARTICULAR ULD CHECK WITH TH	IE APPROI	BE MADE OF T PRIATE CITY OR	COUNTY
The true consideration for the terms and co parties, and oth	n this conveyance is \$ Inditions of a Proper Mer valuable consider	. (Here con ty Settlement Ag ation.	nply with reement	the requirements entered into	of ORS 9 by the
Dated this 24	day of February	10 84	••••••	••••••	
Dated this		•		- /	· .
		l'onal	27 U	hill	/
		Donald H	. Churc	hill	
		•••••	••••••		·····
STATE OF OREGON (	County of Lane	) ss.		February $2$	4 19
	the above named	Donald I	F. Churc	hill	
Personally appeared				his voluntary	act and
Personally appeared	and acknowledged	the foregoing instrum	ent to be		aci anu
	Q.	a R Prin		-	
Jalie .	Q.	a R Prin		-	
(OFFICIAL SEAL)	Q.	the foregoing instrum C. S. Koil ic for Oregon—My co		-	
Jalie .	Before me: Al Notary Public	a R Prin		-	
(Official Seal): = 0?	Before me: Al Notary Publi	a R Prin	mmission	-	
(Official Seal): (Official Seal): BARGAIN AND Donald F. Church Betty A. Church	Before me: Add Notary Publi SALE DEED hill 111 GRANTOR	a R Prin	mmission STATE	expires: 9-2	2.84
(OFFICIAL SEAL): 0? BARGAIN AND Donald F. Church Betty A. Church 410 First Stree	Before me: Notary Publi SALE DEED hill ill GRANTOR t GRANTEE	a R Prin	mmission STATE Cou	expires: 9-2 OF OREGON nty of Klama	<b>2-89</b>
(OFFICIAL SEAL): 0? BARGAIN AND Donald F. Church Betty A. Church 410 First Stree	Before me: Notary Publi SALE DEED hill ill GRANTOR t GRANTEE 7499	a R Prin	The state of the s	expires: 9-2 OF OREGON nty of Klama certify that the	2-89 th
(OFFICIAL SEAL): - 0? BARGAIN AND Donald F. Church Betty A. Church 410 First Stree Yoncalla, OR 9	Before me: Notary Publi SALE DEED hill ill GRANTOR t GRANTEE 7499	a R Prin	mmission STATE Cou 1 ment v 21st	expires: 4-2 COF OREGON aty of Klama certify that the vas received for day of March	2-89 th within in record o
(OFFICIAL SEAL):= 0? BARGAIN AND Donald F. Church Betty A. Church 410 First Stree Yoncalla, OR 9 GRANTEE'S ADDRI After recording return to:	Before me: Notary Publi SALE DEED hill dill GRANTOR t GRANTEE 7499 LESS, ZIP HONSOWETZ,	ILL S. Roil ic for Oregon—My co SPACE RESERVED	mmission STATE Cou 21st at 1:4	expires:	th within i record of 1, 19
(OFFICIAL SEAL) (OFFICIAL SEAL) BARGAIN AND Donald F. Church Betty A. Church 410 First Stree Yoncalla, OR 9 ORANTEES ADDRI After recording return to: LOMBARD, GARDNER, BREWEB & SC ATTORNEYS AT	Before me: Notary Public SALE DEED hill ill GRANTOR t GRANTEE 7499 IESS, ZIP HONSOWETZ, CHONS LAW	IL, S. Roid ic for Oregon—My co space reserved for	mmission STATE Cou 21st at 1:4 in book	expires: 4-2 COF OREGON aty of Klama certify that the vas received for day of March	th within i record of 1, 19 1, and rec 4605
COFFICIAL SEAL) - 0? BARGAIN AND Donald F. Church Betty A. Church 410 First Stree Yoncalla, OR 9 GRANTEES ADDRI After recording return to: LOMBARD, GARDNER, BREWER & SC ATTORNEYS AT Post OFFICE BOX J	Before me: Notary Public SALE DEED hill GRANTOR t GRANTEE 7499 HONSOWETZ, CHONS LAW 10332	ILL S. Roil ic for Oregon—My co SPACE RESERVED	mmission STATE Cou 21st at 1:4 in book file/reel	expires: 9-2 COF OREGON anty of Klama certify that the vas received for day of March 7 o'clock P.M N84 on page	2-89 th within i record c 1, 19 t, and rec 94605 704
(OFFICIAL SEAL) (OFFICIAL SEAL) BARGAIN AND Donald F. Church Betty A. Church 410 First Stree Yoncalla, OR 9 ORANTEES ADDRI After recording return to: LOMBARD, GARDNER, BREWEB & SC ATTORNEYS AT	Before me: Notary Public SALE DEED hill dill GRANTOR t GRANTEE 7499 HONSOWETZ, CHONS LAW 10332 BRAD	IL, S. Roid ic for Oregon—My co space reserved for	mmission STATE Cou 1 ment w 21st at.1:4 in book file/reel Record	expires: 9-2 COF OREGON anty of Klama certify that the vas received for day of March 7 o'clock P.M 184 on page number 347 of Deeds of said Vitness my han	2-89 th within i record c 1, 19 t, and rec 4605 704 County.
(OFFICIAL SEAL): = 0? BARGAIN AND Donald F. Church Betty A. Church 410 First Stree Yoncalla, OR 9 ORANTEES ADDR After recording return to: LOMBARD, GARDNER, BREWER & SC ATTORNEYS AT POST OFFICE BOX.) 725 COUNTRY CLUB EUCENE, ORECON S	Before me: Notary Public SALE DEED hill GRANTOR t GRANTEE 7499 HONSOWETZ, CHONS LAW 10332 SRAD 97440 x statements	IL, S. Roid ic for Oregon—My co space reserved for	mmission STATE Cou 1 ment w 21st at.1:4 in book file/reel Record	expires: 9-2 COF OREGON anty of Klama certify that the vas received for day of March 7 o'clock P.M 184 on page number 347 of Deeds of said Vitness my han	2-89 th within i record c 1, 19 t, and rec 4605 704 County.
(OFFICIAL SEAL): = 0? BARGAIN AND Donald F. Church Betty A. Church 410 First Stree Yoncalla, OR 9 GRANTEE'S ADDRI After recording return to: LOMBARD, GARDNER, BREWER & SC ATTORNEYS AT Post OFFICE BOX J 725 CONTRY CLUB EUGENE; ORECON S Until a change is requested, all too shall be sent to the following addr	Before me: Notary Public SALE DEED hill dill GRANTOR t GRANTEE 7499 LESS, ZIP HONSOWETZ, CHONS LAW 10332 97440 x statements ress:	IL, S. Roid ic for Oregon—My co space reserved for	mmission STATE Cou I ment w 21st at 1:4 in book file/reel Record V County	expires: 9-2 COF OREGON anty of Klama certify that the vas received for day of March 7 o'clock P.M 184 on page number 347 of Deeds of said Vitness my han	th within i record o 1, and rec 3,4605 704 County. d and se
(OFFICIAL SEAL):= 0? BARGAIN AND Donald F. Church Betty A. Church 410 First Stree Yoncalla, OR 9 ORANTEES ADDR After recording return to: LOMBARD, GARDNER, BREWER & SC ATTORNEYS AT POST OFFICE BOX.) 725 COUNTRY CLUB EVICENE, ORECON S Until a change is requested, all top	Before me: Notary Public SALE DEED hill dill GRANTOR t GRANTEE 7499 LESS, ZIP HONSOWETZ, CHONS LAW 10332 N LAW 10332 N LAW 10332 N CAN STATE STATE HONSOWETZ, CHONS N LAW 10332 N CAN STATE STAT	IL, S. Roid ic for Oregon—My co space reserved for	mmission STATE Cou I ment w 21st at 1:4 in book file/reel Record V County	expires: 4.2 COF OREGON anty of Klama certify that the vas received for day of March 7. o'clock P.M. M8 <sup>th</sup> on page number 3 <sup>th</sup> of Deeds of said Vitness my hand affixed. Biehn, Cou	th within i record o 1, 19 1, and rec 24605 704 County. d and se anty C cogrding C
(OFFICIAL SEAL): = 0? BARGAIN AND T Donald F. Church Betty A. Church 410 First Street Yoncalla; OR 9 GRANTEE'S ADDEN After recording return to: LOMBARD, GARDNER, BREWER & SC ATTORNEYS AT Post OFFICE BOX J 725 COUNTRY CLUB EUCENE, ORECON S Until a change is requested, all too shall be sent to the following add Betty A. Church:	Before me: Notary Public SALE DEED hill ill GRANTOR t GRANTEE 7499 ESS, ZIP HONSOWETZ, CHONS LAW 10332 N LAW 10332 N ROAD 97440 x statements ress: ill t	IL, S. Roid ic for Oregon—My co space reserved for	mmission STATE Cou I ment w 21st at 1:4 in book file/reel Record County	expires: 4.2 COF OREGON anty of Klama certify that the vas received for day of March 7. o'clock P.M. M8 <sup>th</sup> on page number 3 <sup>th</sup> of Deeds of said Vitness my hand affixed. Biehn, Cou	th within i record o 1, and rec 3,4605 704 County. d and se

1

e i Unit